WILDERNESS SCHOOL

2022 IMPORTANT DATES

Senior School

Date Time

Wednesday 26 October 3.45pm - 5.00pm
Thursday 27 October 8.30am - 10.30am
Thursday 27 October 5.30pm

Friday 28 October 8.30am - 11.00am
Friday 28 October 6.30pm

Monday 7 November -
Friday 18 November

Wednesday 9 November -
Thursday 10 November

6.00pm - 7.00pm

Tuesday 22 November -
Wednesday 23 November

6.00pm - 7.00pm

Friday 25 November

Monday 28 November -
Thursday 1 December

Monday 5 December 6.00pm - 7.00pm

Monday 5 December 7.30pm

Tuesday 6 December 6.00pm - 8.00pm

Event

Year 12 Leavers' Day Rehearsal

Year 12 House Farewell Breakfasts

Boarders Leavers Dinner

Last Day for Year 12s

Valedictory Dinner

Year 12 Exams

Year 11 Drama Production

Year 10 Theatre of the Absurd
Performance

SWOT Vac (Year 10 & 11)

Year 10 & 11 Exams

Advent Service

Year 12 Boarding Families’ Farewell
Dinner

Senior School Speech Night

Venue

Gym

Wilderness School

Boarding House Dining Room

Wilderness School

Adelaide Festival Centre

N3 & N4

Newman Theatre

Newman Theatre

Gym

St Peter’s Cathedral

Gym



